
University of Warsaw - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.icm.edu.pl

Description University of Warsaw

Country Poland

Scan Date 12/Jan/2016

Total Dirs 1,083,817

Total Files 30,258,524

Total Data 45.69 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1083817 30258524 45.69 TB 100.00 %

/vol 1083051 30257532 45.69 TB > 99.99 %

/vol/rzm5 272770 16323183 26.74 TB 58.52 %

/vol/rzm1 383640 6983961 8.36 TB 18.30 %

/vol/rzm3 154443 2743830 7.76 TB 16.99 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary 7334 4317955 5.67 TB 12.41 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux 27512 1965354 4.25 TB 9.30 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse 121979 2990496 4.13 TB 9.03 %

/vol/rzm2 261521 4113071 2.82 TB 6.18 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/releases 4670 2173418 2.51 TB 5.49 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora 4840 1657915 2.16 TB 4.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux 4839 1657915 2.16 TB 4.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositories 119772 1539114 1.96 TB 4.29 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cdimage 4982 31897 1.83 TB 4.02 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mandriva 9919 1097951 1.80 TB 3.94 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/updates 1182 1090818 1.70 TB 3.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc 2489 527147 1.46 TB 3.19 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel 780 121382 1.44 TB 3.16 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux 778 121382 1.44 TB 3.16 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise 751 121239 1.44 TB 3.16 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 25.49 TB 56.08 %

Disk Image Files 8.65 TB 19.03 %

Archive Files 8.15 TB 17.93 %

Program Files 817.63 GB 1.76 %

Miscellaneous Files 811.27 GB 1.74 %

Video Files 517.39 GB 1.11 %

Image Files 433.18 GB 0.93 %

Music Files 315.37 GB 0.68 %

Data Files 242.67 GB 0.52 %

Internet Files 103.43 GB 0.22 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 15447.21 GB

Average: 1287.27 GB

Maximum: 2011.00 GB

Minimum: 560.21 GB

From: 2015/02

To: 2016/01 0 GB

503 GB

1007 GB

1510 GB

2013 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 43444.19 GB

Average: 4344.42 GB

Maximum: 14534.25 GB

Minimum: 1305.86 GB

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 GB

3634 GB

7268 GB

10902 GB

14536 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 26382099...

Average: 2638210 ...

Maximum: 6811578 ...

Minimum: 819948 Files

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 Files

1702895 Files

3405790 Files

5108684 Files

6811579 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 22.73 TB 55.17 %

ISO Files 7.86 TB 19.07 %

DEB Files 2.52 TB 6.12 %

GZ Files 2.34 TB 5.69 %

ZIP Files 1.41 TB 3.43 %

XZ Files 1.26 TB 3.05 %

TGZ Files 0.94 TB 2.27 %

BZ2 Files 936.67 GB 2.22 %

EXE Files 702.87 GB 1.67 %

TAR Files 561.25 GB 1.33 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 13.01 M 52.88 %

NOEXT Files 3.39 M 13.79 %

HTML Files 1.97 M 8.03 %

DEB Files 1.88 M 7.63 %

JPG Files 1.28 M 5.21 %

GZ Files 1.21 M 4.90 %

DRPM Files 624.40 K 2.54 %

HDR Files 434.08 K 1.76 %

TGZ Files 405.95 K 1.65 %

TXT Files 391.83 K 1.59 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 15616767 25.49 TB 55.80 %

Disk Image Files 19047 8.65 TB 18.93 %

Archive Files 2655610 8.15 TB 17.84 %

Program Files 118367 817.63 GB 1.75 %

Miscellaneous Files 4293793 811.27 GB 1.73 %

Video Files 5979 517.39 GB 1.11 %

Image Files 1743449 433.18 GB 0.93 %

Music Files 36576 315.37 GB 0.67 %

Data Files 1440711 242.67 GB 0.52 %

Internet Files 2107760 103.43 GB 0.22 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 13649885 22.95 TB 50.22 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 10437 7.86 TB 17.20 %

Debian Linux Package File 1944395 2.54 TB 5.56 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1205921 2.34 TB 5.13 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 308003 1.41 TB 3.09 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 268950 1.26 TB 2.75 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 405956 0.94 TB 2.05 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 205777 936.67 GB 2.00 %

Miscellaneous Files 4293787 811.27 GB 1.73 %

Executable Program 102797 702.87 GB 1.50 %

TAR Archive File 9618 561.25 GB 1.20 %

Image File 6995 346.88 GB 0.74 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 5231 302.12 GB 0.65 %

Squashfs File System File 301 228.94 GB 0.49 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 61686 223.54 GB 0.48 %

7-Zip Compressed File 13971 216.52 GB 0.46 %

MPEG-3 Media File 28885 211.58 GB 0.45 %

Audio Video Interleave File 1846 198.85 GB 0.43 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 1182 180.76 GB 0.39 %

Open Virtualization Format File 480 139.37 GB 0.30 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 13006270 22.73 TB 49.75 %

ISO Files 10437 7.86 TB 17.20 %

DEB Files 1876766 2.52 TB 5.52 %

GZ Files 1205920 2.34 TB 5.13 %

ZIP Files 308003 1.41 TB 3.09 %

XZ Files 268950 1.26 TB 2.75 %

TGZ Files 405954 0.94 TB 2.05 %

BZ2 Files 205777 936.67 GB 2.00 %

EXE Files 102797 702.87 GB 1.50 %

TAR Files 9618 561.25 GB 1.20 %

IMG Files 6995 346.88 GB 0.74 %

DMG Files 5231 302.12 GB 0.65 %

PBI Files 2883 252.96 GB 0.54 %

SQUASHFS Files 301 228.94 GB 0.49 %

TXZ Files 61686 223.54 GB 0.48 %

7Z Files 13971 216.52 GB 0.46 %

MP3 Files 28885 211.58 GB 0.45 %

NOEXT Files 3392661 203.86 GB 0.44 %

AVI Files 1846 198.85 GB 0.43 %

MP4 Files 1182 180.76 GB 0.39 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1083817 30258524 45.69 TB 100.00 %

/vol 1083051 30257532 45.69 TB > 99.99 %

/vol/rzm5 272770 16323183 26.74 TB 58.52 %

/vol/rzm1 383640 6983961 8.36 TB 18.30 %

/vol/rzm3 154443 2743830 7.76 TB 16.99 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary 7334 4317955 5.67 TB 12.41 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux 27512 1965354 4.25 TB 9.30 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse 121979 2990496 4.13 TB 9.03 %

/vol/rzm2 261521 4113071 2.82 TB 6.18 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/releases 4670 2173418 2.51 TB 5.49 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora 4840 1657915 2.16 TB 4.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux 4839 1657915 2.16 TB 4.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositories 119772 1539114 1.96 TB 4.29 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cdimage 4982 31897 1.83 TB 4.02 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mandriva 9919 1097951 1.80 TB 3.94 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/updates 1182 1090818 1.70 TB 3.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc 2489 527147 1.46 TB 3.19 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel 780 121382 1.44 TB 3.16 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux 778 121382 1.44 TB 3.16 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise 751 121239 1.44 TB 3.16 %

/vol/rzm1/mysql 354 97554 1.42 TB 3.10 %

/vol/rzm1/mysql/Downloads 47 42703 1.42 TB 3.10 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mandriva/official 5089 758247 1.31 TB 2.86 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian 34110 1213346 1.29 TB 2.81 %

/vol/rzm1/scene.org 18764 199027 1.29 TB 2.81 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/obsolete 19464 1006882 1.28 TB 2.80 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cd 633 19106 1.24 TB 2.72 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian/pool 27420 1149973 1.24 TB 2.71 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mageia 1448 498761 1.23 TB 2.69 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian/pool/main 26727 1138509 1.20 TB 2.63 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-mageia/distrib 1338 498077 1.14 TB 2.49 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositories/... 102347 776433 1.12 TB 2.46 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/ports 1181 859921 1.02 TB 2.24 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/devel... 1121 738025 1.01 TB 2.21 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora/linux/releases 2356 630620 0.99 TB 2.17 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-pld-linux 29500 898954 0.96 TB 2.09 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-pld-linux/dists 3089 895092 871.99 GB 1.86 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-ibiblio 46644 645465 868.34 GB 1.86 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-ibiblio/distributions 41692 529786 858.80 GB 1.84 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu 47446 661862 857.91 GB 1.83 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu/pool 43430 638859 804.46 GB 1.72 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise/... 238 40075 790.26 GB 1.69 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise/... 237 40074 790.26 GB 1.69 %

/vol/rzm1/scene.org/parties 13979 112515 782.78 GB 1.67 %

/vol/rzm2/FreeBSD 521 5618 719.10 GB 1.54 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-rhel/linux/enterprise/... 17 34206 716.66 GB 1.53 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/updates 118 110189 676.10 GB 1.45 %

/vol/rzm5/linux-pld-linux/dists/3.0 1099 437729 672.74 GB 1.44 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage 397 5663 672.03 GB 1.44 %

/vol/rzm3/linux-debian-cdimage/unofficial 3678 7941 666.64 GB 1.42 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/vol/rzm1/midaspub/EELT/VMWARE/hqeeltvm07-V08.ova 05/Jan/2016 24.74 GB

/vol/rzm1/linux-vectorlinux/veclinux-7.0/source.tar.bz2 18/Dec/2011 16.89 GB

/vol/rzm1/linux-vectorlinux/backup/f...torlinux/veclinux-7.0/source.tar.bz2 18/Dec/2011 16.89 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/live-respins/F22-source-20151217.iso 17/Dec/2015 16.23 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-opensuse/repositorie...arch-i586-x86_64-Build0717-Media.iso 17/Sep/2013 8.53 GB

/vol/rzm1/scene.org/demos/compilatio..._twilight_dual_layer_dvd_edition.iso 23/Apr/2013 7.96 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/20/Multi/Fedora-20-Multi-Desktop.iso 13/Dec/2013 7.50 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/19/Multi/Fedora-19-Multi-Desktop.iso 27/Jun/2013 7.35 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/16/Multi/Fedora-16-Multi-Install.iso 04/Nov/2011 7.30 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-centos/7.2.1511/isos.../CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 7.24 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/18/Multi/Fedora-18-Multi-Desktop.iso 15/Jan/2013 7.10 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc62/iso/SLC_6.2_x86_64_dvd.iso 30/Jan/2012 7.07 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/15/Multi/Fedora-15-Multi-Install.iso 24/May/2011 6.94 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc67/iso/SLC_6.7_x86_64_dvd.iso 29/Jul/2015 6.83 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/7.1/...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc66/iso/SLC_6.6_x86_64_dvd.iso 06/Nov/2014 6.37 GB

/vol/rzm1/scene.org/demos/compilatio...logy_vol1/fujiology_archive_v1_0.iso 19/Jan/2014 6.35 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc63/iso/SLC_6.3_x86_64_dvd.iso 09/Jul/2012 6.27 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-scientificlinux/7.0/...x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 02/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc65/iso/SLC_6.5_x86_64_dvd.iso 07/Dec/2013 6.09 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc62/iso/SLC_6.2_i386_dvd.iso 31/Jan/2012 6.09 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/17/Multi/Fedora-17-Multi-Desktop.iso 25/May/2012 6.06 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc64/iso/SLC_6.4_x86_64_dvd.iso 12/Mar/2013 5.94 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/16/Multi/Fedora-16-Multi-Desktop.iso 04/Nov/2011 5.83 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc511/iso/SLC_5.11_x86_64_dvd.iso 18/Sep/2014 5.53 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc510/iso/SLC_5.10_x86_64_dvd.iso 08/Oct/2013 5.47 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc67/iso/SLC_6.7_i386_dvd.iso 29/Jul/2015 5.43 GB

/vol/rzm1/kde-applicationdata/akademy/2010/akademy_2010_videos+slides.tgz 07/Jul/2010 5.25 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc66/iso/SLC_6.6_i386_dvd.iso 06/Nov/2014 5.18 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc65/iso/SLC_6.5_i386_dvd.iso 07/Dec/2013 5.01 GB

/vol/rzm1/private/pgum/bok_reszta.zip 18/Sep/2013 4.91 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc511/iso/SLC_5.11_i386_dvd.iso 18/Sep/2014 4.89 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc64/iso/SLC_6.4_i386_dvd.iso 12/Mar/2013 4.87 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc510/iso/SLC_5.10_i386_dvd.iso 08/Oct/2013 4.85 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc63/iso/SLC_6.3_i386_dvd.iso 09/Jul/2012 4.85 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-slc/slc55/iso/SLC_5.5_x86_64_dvd.iso 29/Apr/2010 4.78 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-ibiblio/distribution...taz/iso/cooking/packages-cooking.iso 04/Jan/2016 4.69 GB

/vol/rzm1/linux-blackarch/iso/blackarchlinux-live-2015.11.24-x86_64.iso 25/Nov/2015 4.66 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-alt/releases/15/Multi/Fedora-15-Multi-Desktop.iso 24/May/2011 4.66 GB

/vol/rzm1/wikipedia-pl-dvd/Wikipedia_PL_DVD.iso.gz 16/Sep/2007 4.65 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-aurora/aurora/icmarc...2/sparc/iso/aurora-2.0-sparc-DVD.iso 16/Nov/2005 4.60 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-aurora/aurora.200804...2/sparc/iso/aurora-2.0-sparc-DVD.iso 16/Nov/2005 4.60 GB

/vol/rzm5/linux-fedora-secondary/rel...ra/s390x/iso/Fedora-20-s390x-DVD.iso 06/Jan/2014 4.60 GB

/vol/rzm1/linux-blackarch/iso/blackarchlinux-live-2015.11.24-i686.iso 24/Nov/2015 4.49 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...ease/source/ubuntu-14.04.2-src-2.iso 19/Feb/2015 4.49 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...elease/source/ubuntu-13.10-src-2.iso 17/Oct/2013 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.5-src-1.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/sourc.../20140807.4/source/precise-src-1.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.48 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/relea...ease/source/ubuntu-12.04.5-src-2.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.47 GB

/vol/rzm3/linux-ubuntu-cdimage/sourc.../20140807.4/source/precise-src-2.iso 07/Aug/2014 4.47 GB
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